
018

003

002

001

020

023

005

001

007

3

9

0

3

8

0

3

7

0

3

6

0

3

5

0

3

4

0

3

3

0

3

2

0

3

1

0

3

0

0

2

9

0

2

8

0

2

7

0

2

6

0

2

5

0

2

4

0

2

4

0

2

5

0

2

6

0

2

7

0

2

8

0

2

9

0

3
0
0

3
1
0

3

2

0

3

3

0

3

4

0

3

5

0

3

9

0

4

0

0

4

1

0

4

2

0

4

3

0

4

4

0

4

5

0

4

6

0

4

7

0

4

8

0

2

8

0

2

9

0

3

0

0

3

1

0

3

2

0

016

010

002

003

006

008

012

013

015

018

019

020

021

024

025

026

027

028

021

017

SN87NW

SN87SWSN77SE

005

006

009

006

007

009

004

BONSALL'S ADIT

HERBERT'S STOPE

HERBERT'S SHAFT

HERBERT'S ADIT

ALDERSON'S ADIT

ALDERSON'S

DEEP TRIAL

DAY LEVEL

FREEMAN'S ADIT

TAYLOR'S 

QUEEN'S ADIT

BLUE LEVEL

PENGEULAN ADIT

PENGEULAN

SHAFT AND LEVEL

TAYLOR'S SHAFT

EVANS'S ADIT

LEVEL FAWR

ROSA ADIT

INCLINE

DRUM HOUSE

MAGAZINE

KINGSIDE

SHAFT

MICHELL'S

ADIT

PUGH'S 

PUGH'S

SHAFT

BOUNDARY

ADIT

CRAIG Y DDALFA

ADIT

RAW'S ADIT

GILL'S

UPPER ADIT

NANT TREFACH

ADIT

026

JACKILAS ADIT

ADIT

030

GILL'S

031

LEVEL

032

033

034

MILL

TAILRACE

KINGSIDE

TAILRACE

007

PENTREFACH

ADIT

036

NANT Y

GWAITH 1

037

NANT Y

GWAITH 2

038

JOHN OLIVER'S

ADIT

039

DICK'S

ADIT

NANT Y

GRAIG 1

041

NANT Y

GRAIG 2

046

045

044

043

042 NANT Y

GRAIG 3

NANT Y

GRAIG 4

NANT Y

GRAIG 5

NANT Y

GRAIG 6

NANT Y

GRAIG 7

051

049

048

050

TURFSTACK

ADIT

NANT WYTCYN

ADIT

RED & BLACK

ADIT

ADIT

STEEL ORE

052

053

054

TOP TRAMWAY

ADIT

HENRY'S

ROMAN ADIT

SHEEPFOLD

STOPE

055

TOP ADIT

057

056

058

CROSS ROAD

ADIT

TOP CROSS

ADIT

DAY LEVEL 2

059

NANT Y

GRAIG 8

035

047

040

035

060

061

062

022

029

LOWER ADIT

Y FFORDD

KINGSIDE

ADIT

SN77NE

2
7
9
7
0
0

2
7
9
8
0
0

2
7
9
9
0
0

2
8
0
0
0
0

2
8
0
1
0
0

2
8
0
2
0
0

2
8
0
3
0
0

2
8
0
4
0
0

2
8
0
5
0
0

2
8
0
6
0
0

2
8
0
7
0
0

2
8
0
8
0
0

2
8
0
9
0
0

2
8
1
0
0
0

2
8
1
1
0
0

2
8
1
2
0
0

2
8
1
3
0
0

GRAIG FAWR

063

064

065

066

067

068

068

008

069

2

3

0

2

4

0

2

5

0

2

6

0

2

7

0

2

8

0

2

9

0

3

0

0

3

1

0

3

2

0

3

3

0

3

4

0

3

5

0

3

6

0

3

7

0

3

8

0

3

9

0

2

2

0

2

2

0

2

3

0

2

4

0

2

5

0

2

6

0

2

7

0

2

8

0

009

010

2
7
9
7
0
0

2
7
9
8
0
0

2
7
9
9
0
0

2
8
0
0
0
0

2
8
0
1
0
0

SN87SWSN77SE

SHAFT

ADIT/LEVEL

WORKING

SCHEDULED ANCIENT MONUMENT Cd 145(CER)

APPROXIMATE LOCATIONS GIVEN ONLY

KEY

NAMES ARE ASSIGNED BASED ON DETAILS IN BRITISH MINING No 17

THE CWMYSTWYTH MINES - 1981   (SUBJECT TO CONFIRMATION)

CWMYSTWYTH


